

FOR MONTHLY RATES SEE NEXT PAGE.



RV NIGHTLY: WITH RESERVATION

· 2 night minimum stay.

30 amp \$65.⁰⁰ +GST **50 amp \$70**.00 +GST



RV NIGHTLY: 1 NIGHT ONLY OR WITHOUT RESERVATION

30 amp \$75.⁰⁰ +GST **50 amp** \$80.∞ +GST



RV WEEKLY RENTAL

· 7 night minimum stay.

30 amp \$50/day +GST **50 amp \$55/day** +GST



TENTING ADD-ON

· When you need some extra sleeping space on your pad.

\$20.00 /night +GST

Make your reservation today at TwinCreeksRVResort.ca/reservations

To secure your reservation we will request payment, in full, up to 30 days prior to your first night. No refunds once funds received.

FOR NIGHTLY AND WEEKLY RATES SEE PREVIOUS PAGE.



RV MONTHLY RENTAL

- · 30 night minimum stay.
- · Prices range from \$735/mo-\$1035/mo for 30 amp service depending on your desired pad size.
- · Prices include GST.
- · Includes base hydro and public wifi.
- Hydro overages are charged based on cost at the end of your stay. For details see bottom of page.

30 amp starting at \$24.50/ day

50 amp starting at \$34/ day



FRIENDS & FAMILY RATE

- If you are currently a monthly guest at Twin Creeks and have friends or family coming to stay with their RV at the Resort.
- · No minimum length of stay.

\$50/day +GST



STORAGE RATE

· Limited availability: November to March only.

\$10/day +GST

HYDRO RATES

- For 30 amp pads your first \$60 of Hydro fees are included with your rental fee. Once you exceed \$60 of Hydro usage you will be billed to cover the overage. Any overages are due when asked, or at the end of your stay.
- For 50 amp pads your first \$120 of Hydro fees are included with your rental fee. Once you exceed \$60 of Hydro usage you will be billed to cover the overage. Any overages are due when asked, or at the end of your stay.
- · Pads are individually metered.

To secure your reservation we will request payment, in full, up to 30 days prior to your first night. No refunds once funds received.